
 
 
BULLETIN TYPE: Notice to Issuers 
BULLETIN DATE: June 21, 2023 
 
 
Re:  Listing Agreement Amendments 
 
Effective immediately, TSX Venture Exchange (the “Exchange”) has amended Form 2D – Listing 
Agreement (the “Listing Agreement”) of its Corporate Finance Manual (the “Manual”). The amendments 
primarily reflect the insertion of the current Calgary office address for the Exchange and the deletion of 
certain sections that are included elsewhere in the Manual. The revised Listing Agreement is available at 
this link: https://www.tsx.com/listings/tsx-and-tsxv-issuer-resources/tsx-venture-exchange-issuer-
resources/tsx-venture-exchange-corporate-finance-manual/tsxv-corporate-finance-manual-forms 
 
 
If you have any questions about this Bulletin, please contact: 
 

Charlotte Bell Senior Policy Counsel 604-643-6577 charlotte.bell@tmx.com 
Tim Babcock Vice President and Head of TSX Venture Exchange 672-971-2587 tim.babcock@tmx.com 
Kyle Araki Managing Director, TSXV Listings (Calgary) 403-218-2851 kyle.araki@tmx.com 
Andrew Creech Managing Director, TSXV Listings (Vancouver) 604-602-6936 andrew.creech@tmx.com 
Sylvain Martel Managing Director, TSXV Listings (Montréal and Toronto) 514-788-2408 sylvain.martel@tmx.com 
Janice Harrington Director, TSXV Listings (Vancouver) 604-647-7038 janice.harrington@tmx.com 
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